Page 1
marklighting.com  |  800-705-SERV (7378)  |  © 2023-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved. We reserve the right to change design,
materials and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S TYPE:
PROJECT:
S2SDMP SURFACE PATTERN  04/17/24
SLOT 2
SURFACE DIRECT PAT TERN

Slot 2
Surface Direct Pattern
PATTERN ORDERING GUIDE
Slot 2 LED patterns can be configured in 1" increments with illuminated corners, X & T connectors. Corners are available between 40° and 160° in 1° increments. For custom
angles, corners of junction lengths, consult factory.
•  4 corners are required for SPP & RPP plans.
•  The system will only price a maximum of 6 of each type of connector on one order line and up to 100 total feet. Please consult with quotations to determine pricing if over limits.
•  Total Run Length = all sides of the pattern
10’
14’
8’
12’
8’
15’
8’
7’
9’
17’
14’
14’
Total run length = 24FT
190C or 90C = (1) 90° corner
Nomenclature:
S2SDMP OPP 24FT 190C 90CRI 30K 600LMF
SCT DARK MVOLT WHT ZT
LAYOUT SKETCH
Please draw and configure your pattern plan below.
4’
4’
Total run length = 40FT
490C = (4) 90° corners
Nomenclature:
S2SDMP RPP 40FT 490C 90CRI 30K
600LMF SCT MIN1 MVOLT WHT ZT
10’
14’
8’
12’
8’
15’
8’
7’
9’
17’
14’
14’
Total Run length = 64FT
690C = (6) 90° corners
Nomenclature:
S2SDMP CPP 64FT 690C 90CRI 30K 600LMF
SCT MIN1 MVOLT WHT ZT
10’
14’
8’
12’
8’
15’
8’
7’
9’
17’
14’
14’
Total Run Length = 84FT
490C = (4) 90° corners
190X = (1) 90° X connectors
490T = (4) 90° T connectors
Nomenclature:
S2SDMP CPP 84FT 490C 490T 190X 90CRI
30K 600LMF SCT MIN1 MVOLT WHT ZT
10’
14’